
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-706

Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  V-409
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Accounting Software Adaptation  Andreev I.A.  Firma-1S
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Crisis Management  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Accounting and Bankruptcy Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  B-213
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  Parfenova M.D.  V-404
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST English: Topical Speaking Skills  Poleva A.N.  A-204
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Lab Workshop: Accounting  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  A-204
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Databases  Golitsyna O.L.  K-822
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  V-404
Sun, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  A-205
Thu, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  Parfenova M.D.  B-208
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Crisis Management  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Mon, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting and Bankruptcy Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  A-207
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  V-404


